
Device Plates and Accessories, Face
Plate, KP Series, 1-Gang, 1.60"
Opening, Office White

By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems

Catalog # KP720

KP Faceplate, 1-Gang, 1.60" Opening

Features

Matches raceway color

Modular system for easy configuration

Works with all Hubbell electrical devices

Application

1.60" Single

General

Catalog Number KP720

Color Office White

Construction Molded

Cover Type Removable

EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer

Item Type Raceway Box Plates

Number of Gang(s) 1-Gang

Series PT1

PP1

PL1

PW1

PW2

PB2

PB3

PS3

Specifications Device Type - KP Series

Wall Plates

Plate Type - 1 Gang, 1.60"

Opening

Style 1.60" Opening

Sub Brand Face Plates

Type Cover Plates

UPC 783585335537

Dimensions

Width 2.5 in

Certifications And Compliance

Industry Standard(s) UL

Non Hazardous Location Non-Hazardous

Logistics

Carton Quantity 10

Product Assets

Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024

Specifications - KP720

Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products

A Hubbell brand
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